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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I, Donna J. Wolf, hereby certify that 1 unbound and
40 copies of the foregoing Brief of Amici Curiae Texas
Municipal League, Texas City Attorneys Association,
National League of Cities, and International Municipal
Lawyers Association in Support of Petitioner in 17-
938, City of Cibolo, Texas v. Green Valley Special
Utility District, were sent via Three Day Service to the
U.S. Supreme Court, and 3 copies were sent via Three
Day Service and e-mail to the following parties listed
below, this 29th day of January, 2018:

David C. Frederick

Brendan J. Crimmins

Rachel Proctor May

Kellogg, Hansen, Todd, Figel & Frederick
1615 M Street, NW

Suite 400

Washington, DC 20036-3209
(202) 326-7900
dfrederick@kellogghansen.com
berimmins@kellogghansen.com
rmay@kellogghansen.com

Lowell F. Denton

Denton Navarro Rocha Bernal & Zech, P.C.
2517 North Main Avenue

San Antonio, Texas 78212
lowell.denton@rampage-sa.com

Counsel for Petitioner

BECKER GALLAGHER LEGAL PUBLISHING INCORPORATED 8790 Governor's Hill Drive International Square
(800) 890.5001 Suite 102 1875 | Street, NW, 5th Floor
www.beckergallagher.com Cincinnati, Ohio 45249 Washington, DC 20006



Paul M. Terrill IT1

G. Alan Waldrop

Ryan D.V. Greene

Terrill & Waldrop

810 West 10th Street

Austin, TX 78701

(512) 474-9100
pterrill@terrillwaldrop.com
awaldrop@terrillwaldrop.com
rgreene@terrillwaldrop.com

Mark H. Zeppa

Law Offices of Mark H. Zeppa, PC
4833 Spicewood Springs Road, Ste. 202
Austin, Texas 78759
markzeppa@austin.twcbc.com

Counsel for Respondent

Heather M. Lockhart
Counsel of Record
Assistant General Counsel
Texas Municipal League
1821 Rutherford Lane, Suite 400
Austin, Texas 78754
(512) 231-7400
heather@tml.org

Counsel for Amici Curiae



All parties required to be served have been served.

I further declare under penalty of perjury that the
foregoing is true and correct. This Certificate is
executed on January 29, 2018.

howra k- weld

Donna J. Walf) i

Becker Gallagher Legal Publishing, Inc.
8790 Governor’s Hill Drive, Suite 102
Cincinnati, OH 45249

(800) 890-5001

Subscribed and sworn to before me by the said
Affiant on the date below designated.
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Ll AnlE KERSHNER
bty Tt State of Ohio
My Cammission Expires
Eabruary 21, 2018




